Series

Get smart design, tough construction, an even cut and great value with Encore's Premier
Belt Series. There is a size for every job with 32", 36" and 48" deck options—with large rear
tires for maximum traction and heavy duty front casters for maneuverability.

FEATURES

- Positive locking band brakes on belt drives
« 5.0 MPH forward speed
- 4 gallon fuel capacity

« Sharp turning radius trimming ability

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES

TRANSMISSION

20 | encoreequipment.com

32"

EW32FS481V
73"

43.5"

33"

31"

26.5"

432 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 -5.00 x 6 turf
10 ga. Steel

32

1"-4"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

2-16"

5-Speed Peerless w/
Reverse

« Kawasaki FS Series

36"

EW36FS481V
73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

452 |bs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 - 6.50 x 6 turf
10 ga. Steel

36

1"-4"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

2-18"

5-Speed Peerless w/
Reverse

e 3-year limited parts and labor warranty
«10-year limited deck warranty

48"

EW48FS481V
73"

59.5!"

49"

35"

35"

512 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 - 6.50 x 6 turf
10 ga. Steel

48

1" - 4"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"

5-Speed Peerless w/
Reverse



