



Get smart design, tough construction, an even cut and great value with Encore's Premier Belt Series. There is a size for every job with 32", 36" and 48" deck options—with large rear tires for maximum traction and heavy duty front casters for maneuverability.

## FEATURES

- Positive locking band brakes on belt drives
- 5.0 MPH forward speed
- 4 gallon fuel capacity
- Sharp turning radius trimming ability
- 3-year limited parts and labor warranty
- 10-year limited deck warranty
- Kawasaki FS Series

WIDTH	32"	36"	48"
<b>MODEL</b>	<b>EW32FS481V</b>	<b>EW36FS481V</b>	<b>EW48FS481V</b>
LENGTH	73"	73"	73"
WIDTH	43.5"	47"	59.5"
WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP	33"	36.5"	49"
WHEELBASE	31"	35"	35"
WHEEL TRACK WIDTH	26.5"	28.5"	35"
WEIGHT	432 lbs	452 lbs	512 lbs
FRONT TIRES	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
REAR TIRES	13 - 5.00 x 6 turf	13 - 6.50 x 6 turf	13 - 6.50 x 6 turf
DECK MATERIAL	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel
CUT WIDTH	32	36	48
CUTTING HEIGHTS	1" - 4"	1" - 4"	1" - 4"
PTO	Electric	Electric	Electric
FUEL CAPACITY	4	4	4
ENGINE BRAND	KAW	KAW	KAW
ENGINE HP	14.5	14.5	14.5
FORWARD SPEED	5 mph	5 mph	5 mph
POWERED REVERSE	Yes	Yes	Yes
BLADES	2 - 16"	2 - 18"	3 - 16.25"
TRANSMISSION	5-Speed Peerless w/ Reverse	5-Speed Peerless w/ Reverse	5-Speed Peerless w/ Reverse